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ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440202
27440202
27440202

EC000437

31261500
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China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
(REACHIR &M FUER) ( CASHS )
SCIP
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EFUP-50
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Lead ( CAS4R5: 7439-92-1 )
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